SponsName

| Appld AwardVear|

Central Platte Natural Resources District
Nebraska Department of Natural Resources
Rainwater Basin Joint Venture

Nebraska Association of Resources Districts
Grand Island Area Clean Community System
Little Blue Natural Resources District
Rainwater Basin Joint Venture

Nebraska Game and Parks Commission

lain Nicolson Audubon Center at Rowe Sanctuary
The Nature Conservancy

Central Platte Natural Resources District
Board of Regents, University of Nebraska
Pheasants Forever, Inc.

Twin Valley Weed Management Area
Nebraska Community Foundation

Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Rowe Sanctuary

Little Blue Natural Resources District

15-107-3
15-138-3
15-149-3
15-208-3
16-101-2
16-111-2
16-112-2
16-141-2
16-144-2
16-148-2
16-167-2
16-189-2
16-217-2
17-103

17-113

17-123

17-162

17-189

ProjName

[ Award Amount [ NGPCDistNo |

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Central Platte Grassland Conservation Project
Platte Basin Water Management Action Initiative
Development of Grazing Infrastructure to Support the Rainwater Basin Working Lands Initiative
Divots in the Pivots
Household Hazardous Waste Facility
Puddles under the Pivots
Strategic Conservation of Rainwater Basin Wetlands and Upland Buffers
Basin Wetland
Integrating new core habitat
Making a Place for Monarchs
Advanced Hydrogeologic Frameworks for Aquifer Management in Critical Sections of the Platte River Basin
Enhancing Soil Ecosystem Services with Cover Crops
Grassland Improvement Program
Eastern Republican and Little Blue Riparian Improvement Project
Wetlands Reserve Enhancement Partnership Special Initiative
Restoring Native Mussels to Nebraska
Wetlands for Communities and Schools
Stream Monitoring

$51,849.00 4
$660,000.00 4
$34,160.00 4
$61,250.00 4
$160,700.00 4
$41,773.00 4
$116,666.67 4
$25,000.00 4
$49,905.00 4
$20,953.50 4
$121,633.33 4
$41,519.50 4
$25,000.00 4
$49,224.50 4
$52,850.00 4
$24,375.00 4
$50,518.00 4
$7,500.00 4

$1,594,877.50



