SponsName	Appld	Award Year ProjName	Award Amount NGPCDistNo
Central Platte Natural Resources District	15-107-3	2017 Central Platte Grassland Conservation Project	\$51,849.00 4
Nebraska Department of Natural Resources	15-138-3	2017 Platte Basin Water Management Action Initiative	\$660,000.00 4
Rainwater Basin Joint Venture	15-149-3	2017 Development of Grazing Infrastructure to Support the Rainwater Basin Working Lands Initiative	\$34,160.00 4
Nebraska Association of Resources Districts	15-208-3	2017 Divots in the Pivots	\$61,250.00 4
Grand Island Area Clean Community System	16-101-2	2017 Household Hazardous Waste Facility	\$160,700.00 4
Little Blue Natural Resources District	16-111-2	2017 Puddles under the Pivots	\$41,773.00 4
Rainwater Basin Joint Venture	16-112-2	2017 Strategic Conservation of Rainwater Basin Wetlands and Upland Buffers	\$116,666.67 4
Nebraska Game and Parks Commission	16-141-2	2017 Rainwater Basin Wetland Management	\$25,000.00 4
Iain Nicolson Audubon Center at Rowe Sanctuary	16-144-2	2017 Integrating new core habitat	\$49,905.00 4
The Nature Conservancy	16-148-2	2017 Making a Place for Monarchs	\$20,953.50 4
Central Platte Natural Resources District	16-167-2	2017 Advanced Hydrogeologic Frameworks for Aquifer Management in Critical Sections of the Platte River Basin	\$121,633.33 4
Board of Regents, University of Nebraska	16-189-2	2017 Enhancing Soil Ecosystem Services with Cover Crops	\$41,519.50 4
Pheasants Forever, Inc.	16-217-2	2017 Grassland Improvement Program	\$25,000.00 4
Twin Valley Weed Management Area	17-103	2017 Eastern Republican and Little Blue Riparian Improvement Project	\$49,224.50 4
Nebraska Community Foundation	17-113	2017 Wetlands Reserve Enhancement Partnership Special Initiative	\$52,850.00 4
Nebraska Game and Parks Commission	17-123	2017 Restoring Native Mussels to Nebraska	\$24,375.00 4
Rowe Sanctuary	17-162	2017 Wetlands for Communities and Schools	\$50,518.00 4
Little Blue Natural Resources District	17-189	2017 Stream Monitoring	\$7,500.00 4

\$1,594,877.50